* Cohesity dataprotect 3 years licensing
  with HPE server and Vmware licensing
* BOM - Refer Annexure 1 for details
Drawing No:NA
HSN:84710000

Non-Taxable:0
Taxable: 2723000

Currency:INR Line total: 2723000

Tax date: 15/01/21
Total Tax: 490140

Total: 3213140

Rupees  Thirty Two Lacs Thirteen Thousand One Hundred Forty Only.

Credit Terms:
Title Transfer Term:

INCO Term:
Named Place:

30 days from receipt dt
Title transfer at our plant
Delivery Duty Paid Our Plant
Nexteer, Pune

* Packing & Forwarding/Freight/Insurance: Inclusive
* Mode of Dispatch : By Road/Courier